PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2581612

		10		_
SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			1
[
		Name	Execution Date	
BRUCE A. MYERS			04/08/2004	
SCOTT D. BRANDENBURG			04/14/2004	
JEENHUEI S. TSAI			04/08/2004	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ATA			
Name:	Name: DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.			
Street Address:	P. O. BOX 5052			
Internal Address:	M/C: 483-400-402			
City:	TROY			
State/Country:	MICHIGAN			
Postal Code:	48007-5052			
	S Total: 1			020000
Property Ty	/pe	Number		106
Application Number: 10608		608702		_
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA			\$40.00 \$
Fax Number:	0.100 f	4000		C
Phone: Email:	Phone: 2488131203 Email: kandace.k.powell@delphi.com			
		ail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.		
Correspondent Name:		II TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		
Address Line 1:		OX 5052		
Address Line 2: M/C: 483-400-402				
Address Line 4:	TROY	MICHIGAN 48007-5052		
ATTORNEY DOCKET	NUMBER:	DP-309231		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		PATRICK M. GRIFFIN		
			PATENT	
502536241		R	EEL: 031432 FRAME: 0012	

Signature:	/Patrick M. Griffin/			
Date:	10/17/2013			
Total Attachments: 4 source=DP309231_ASSIGNMENT_STMT_IN_SUPPORT_OF PETITION#page1.tif source=DP309231_ASSIGNMENT_STMT_IN_SUPPORT_OF PETITION#page2.tif source=DP309231_ASSIGNMENT_STMT_IN_SUPPORT_OF PETITION#page3.tif source=DP309231_ASSIGNMENT_STMT_IN_SUPPORT_OF PETITION#page4.tif				

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Art Unit	•	2814
Appin. No.	•	10/608,702
Applicants	د ۲	Thomas S. Ellis et al.
Filing Date	:	June 27, 2003
Confirmation No.	•	9673
For	•	POLYMER ENCAPSULATED ELECTRICAL DEVICES

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF PETITION TO CORRECT INVENTORSHIP

I. Bruce A. Myers, hereby declare as follows:

I am a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 216 North 480 West, 1. Kokomo, Indiana 46901.

It is my understanding that the application leading to the above-identified patent 2. was filed by Delphi Technologies, Inc., the assignee of the present patent.

3. That I am a co-inventor of the invention in the above-identified patent, and the error in inventorship was made without deceptive intent.

I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true 4. and that all statements made on information an belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false patent issuing thereon, or any patent to which the is verified statement is directed.

<u>8 April 2004</u> Date

Bruce A. Myers



IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Art Unit	:	2814
Appln. No.	:	10/608,702
Applicants		Thomas S. Ellis et al.
Filing Date	•	June 27, 2003
Confirmation No.	:	9673
For	•	POLYMER ENCAPSULATED ELECTRICAL DEVICES

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF PETITION TO CORRECT INVENTORSHIP

I, Scott D. Brandenburg, hereby declare as follows:

1. I am a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 4003 Hermitage Lane, Kokomo, Indiana 46902.

2. It is my understanding that the application leading to the above-identified patent was filed by Delphi Technologies, Inc., the assignee of the present patent.

3. That I am a co-inventor of the invention in the above-identified patent, and the error in inventorship was made without deceptive intent.

4. I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information an belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false patent issuing thereon, or any patent to which the is verified statement is directed.

4-14-2004

Date

Scott D. Brandenburg



IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Art Unit	•	2814
Appin. No.	:	10/608,702
Applicants	•	Thomas S. Ellis et al.
Filing Date		June 27, 2003
Confirmation No.	•	9673
For	:	POLYMER ENCAPSULATED ELECTRICAL DEVICES

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF PETITION TO CORRECT INVENTORSHIP

I, Jeenhuei S. Tsai, hereby declare as follows:

1. I am a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 858 Grace Drive, Carmel, Indiana 46032.

2. It is my understanding that the application leading to the above-identified patent was filed by Delphi Technologies, Inc., the assignee of the present patent.

3. That I am a co-inventor of the invention in the above-identified patent, and the error in inventorship was made without deceptive intent.

4. I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information an belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false patent issuing thereon, or any patent to which the is verified statement is directed.

4-8-2004

Date

Jeenhuei S. Tsai

PATENT REEL: 031432 FRAME: 0016

<u>Authorization</u>

I hereby assign this invention to Delphi Technologies, Inc. and authorize Delphi Technologies, Inc. to file a patent application on my behalf.

2nd WITNESS-SIGNATURE	(ALSO, PRINT NAME)	Ý ÍDATE
andlin Nort	WILLIAM T. SHORT	1/1/02
1st WITNESS-SIGNATURE	ALSO, PRINT ASME)	Z
This invention was reviewed and understoo		
INVENTOR- SIGNATURE	(ALSO, PRINT NAME)	DATE
INVENTOR- SIGNATURE	(ALOU, PHINE NAME)	\$ <i>3</i> / 2 km
Jacob C. 26	Jeenhuei S. Tsai (ALSO, PRINT NAME)	6/17/02
INVENTOR- SIGNATURE	(ALSO, PRINT NAME)	DATE
Jew D. Barly	Scott D. Brandenburg	6/14/02
INVENTOR-SIGNATURE	(ALSO, PRINT NAME)	DATE
Buce G. Myan	Bruce A. Myers	6/14/02
INVENTOR- SIGNATURE	(ALSO, PRINT NAME)	
Melli	Thomas S. Ellis	62502

Form-Delphi LS/ROI . Rev. 07/31/2000

May Contain DELPHI PROPRIETARY Information PATENT 5 of 6 REEL: 031432 FRAME: 0017

RECORDED: 10/17/2013